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
M / 785 - Brick bungalow, 4 yrs. old.
Act guick. $39,900.

WYEVALE
VC/235 - 3 bdrm. “renovated”.
$5,000 down, $34,500. View this one
today.

WASAGA BEACH
VC / 240 2 bdrm. large Ilot,
fireplace, furnished and only $26,500.

ORR LAKE
VC /221 - 2 bdrm. with terrific view
overlooking the lake. $35,000.

WAVERLEY
MLS /103 3 bdrm. 2 storey,
renovated, drilled well and fronting
Hwy. $36,000.

TRAILER HOME
VC / 241 - 3 bdrm. permanent site at
Orr Lake. $11,000. Terms can be
arranged.

VC /232 - 5 Acres with home and
rental unit. Hwy. 27 - 7 mi. south of
Midland. Good well, shade ftrees,
garage and shed. Look this one over.
Asking only $35,000.

MEDONTE TWSP.
VC / 242 - Scenic 33 acres $40,000.

NEAR MIDLAND
VC/ 233 - 40 acres, vacant treed
property. $28,900. Try your offer.

NEARVASEY
MLS 7 &1 - 47 acres, house and barn.
View this one and compare. $38,500.

““BUSINESS PROPERTIES”
Store, Snacks, cabins, Banquet Hall
and 3 bdrm. apt. “plus 108 ft.
Lakeshore'.
5-plex Apt. at Waverley. It shows
good return.

Drive-In Restaurant with
quarters. Good location.

HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL
VC /191 5 bdrm. brick home
(former store) on one acre corner
location. $39,000.
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Al Leroux, Manager of M. Fitzgerald Ltd. is

pleased to announce the appointment of
Margaret Dubeau to the sales staff of
Penetanguishene office, Marg has lived in
Penetanguishene for over three years and since
moving over from the Midland Office has made
many new friends in the community. She is
anxious to help you with your Real Estate
Business.

FITZGERALD

REAL ESTATE BROKER
Trusted Mame In The Area

5 ROBERT ST.W. PENETANGUISHENE
549-7426

purchased
for cash

Financial
Enterprises

121 Bayfield 5t.,
Barrie, Ont. 726-7130

Office hours9a.m. -9 p.m.
by appointment
Members
Ontario Mortgage
Brokers Association

SECOND MORTGAGES
14.9%
on amounts over $8 000

FAST SERVICE

No bonus, brokerage
or finder's fees

Household Realty

Come on in or call the nearest
office of Household Finance

Ask for Mortgage Services

284 King Street
MIDLAND

926-5404

FITZGERALD

REAL ESTATE BROKER
Trusted MWame In The Area

YOUR HOUSE TOO LARGE OR TOO SMALL?
List It with us now and use the money for a down
payment on something else. We have at present
a good varlety of new homes from 1000 to 2500
finished square feet.

PENETANG

$1,600 DOWN - NEW 3 BEDROOM HOMES

4 pc. bath, electric heat and broadloom. 3 models
to choose from, starting at $31,995. Now
qualifying for A.H.O.P.

NEW HOMES

MLS 7 76 - Quality constructed executive style
homes. From 3 to 4 bedrooms, basements,
finished rec rooms, dens, laundry areas, single
or double garages. Large treed lots, completely
serviced paved roads. From $53,900, one 102 per
cent mortgage.

HARRIET STREET - REDUCED

P/ 398 - Good 2 storey older home , 4 bdrms.,
large kitchen, 25’ living room, 2 bathrooms,
lovely large lot 87" x 1465°. $36,500, one mortgage.

PEEL STREET

P/ 380 - To be completely renovated, 2 storey, 3
bdrm. home with large separate garage. All
electric heat, 4 pc. bath, modern kitchen, living
room and dining room. New roof and siding.
Good garden lot, $31,900.

JEFFERY STREET

MLS 7150/ 77 Excellent retirement home,
semi-modern, 2 bdrm. bungalow with full
basement. Low taxes, small lot. Best location.
Reduced to $29,900. Terms.

BROAD STREET

Only 3 yrs. old, 2 bdrm., brick and colour lok
bungalow. Large modern kitchen, 17° living
room, 4 pc. bath. Full finished basement, rec
room and bar, attached garage. $38,500.

JOHNSON
CARNEY =

REALTOR

322-1253
322-2381

Charlie Shaw

Bruce Barton Dave Roy

7-21 Hillsdale - here’s a honey of a bungalow! 3
bedrooms on a 75 x 210 lot, only 22 years new
and in mint shape, only $38,500. Call Charlie 322-
3131 or 322-2617.

7-163 Five miles from Elmvale - Three miles to
beach, five acre mini farm, remodelled house
with added family room, small barn, |[ust
reduced $5,000 to $54,900. 2 car garage, make
your offer. Call Charlie Shaw 322-3131 or 322-1253.

7-27 Deanlea Beach Estates. Year round cot-
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